EUROPEAN QUALIFIERS™
FIXTURE LIST

‘ ' ITALY + ENGLAND
UKRAINE % NORTH MACEDONIA
&
. MALTA

1 23/03/2023| Thursday 20:45 Italy England

1 23/03/2023| Thursday 20:45 North Macedonia Malta

2 26/03/2023| Sunday 18:00 England Ukraine

2 26/03/2023| Sunday 20:45 Malta Italy

3 16/06/2023 Friday 20:45 Malta England

3 16/06/2023 Friday 20:45 North Macedonia Ukraine

4 19/06/2023| Monday 20:45 England North Macedonia
4 19/06/2023| Monday 20:45 Ukraine Malta

5 09/09/2023| Saturday 18:00 Ukraine England

5 09/09/2023| Saturday 20:45 North Macedonia Italy

6 12/09/2023| Tuesday 20:45 Italy Ukraine

6 12/09/2023 | Tuesday 20:45 Malta North Macedonia
7 14/10/2023| Saturday 15:00 Ukraine North Macedonia
7 14/10/2023| Saturday 20:45 Italy Malta

8 17/10/2023| Tuesday 20:45 England Italy

8 17/10/2023 | Tuesday 20:45 Malta Ukraine

9 17/11/2023 Friday 20:45 England Malta

S 17/11/2023 Friday 20:45 Italy North Macedonia
10 20/11/2023| Monday 20:45 North Macedonia England

10 20/11/2023| Monday 20:45 Ukraine Italy




